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Team Name /
Student Name

Windom
Dakota Scott
Megan Wiebe
Victoria Schutz
Ethan Johnson

JCC

Zach Neal
Mackenzie Henning
Alex Bretzman

Albany

Miranda Breth
Sammy Schneider
Samuel Scherping
Ethan Kierzek

Grand Meadow
Justin Kassel
Caden Fruth
Luke Pecinovsky
Justin Krumm

Cannon Falls
Jeremy Soine
Charlie Otterness
Will Tipton

Mountain Lake
Kade Wassman
Branden Hopper
Chad Suderman
Sam Stade

New London-Spicer
Isaac Lindquist
Robert Schmirowski
Dan Schueler
Brody Lien

2018 Crops CDE Results

Grain Grading Wheat

27
30
44

37
25
35
25

32
50
25
30

50
27
27

30
50
30
30

21
41
24
19

Grain Grading Corn

50
50
50

30
35
50
45

50
50
50
50

50
50
50

50
50
50
50

49
50
47
30

Grain Grading
Sovbeans
Variety Trails

50
50
50
25

35
35
35

50
49
30
29

40
50
50
35

19
34
49

50
50
50
35

49
40
35
39

45
50
15
40

50
40
45

40
45
25
50

30
40
30
50

40
30
35

40
45
45
45

40
30
45
25

Fertilizer Practicum

27
33
16

17

21
11

10
22

10
11

24
16
35
10

21
17
5

Pesticide practicum

25
41
43

40
35
34
33

41
18
33
40

12
41
15

35
41
22

Written Exam

216
186
180
204

198
192
174

198
156
150
162

144
120
114
120

180
126
132

132
138
102
114

162
126
108

Identification

264
260
256
264

216
192
168

220

240

124
84

212
216
200
184

204
224
180

204
108
152
108

140
156
168

0 6 90 140

Student
Score

743
680
666
642

628
613
575

632
590
469
439

555
554
524
514

565
543
488

571
498
495
426

517
501
454
349

Student
Medal

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver

Team
Score

2089

1816

1691

1633

1596

1564

1472

Team
Medal

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
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14
45
58
59

20

46

55
115

10
29
34
47
84

11
23
32
69
75

12
30
33
53
83

13
50
56
67
81

14
49
51
70
118

15
43
61
85
86

Martin Cty. West
Emily Matejka
Lucas Jagodzinske
Nick Rathman
Blake Jagodzinske

Tri City United
Andrew Trnka
Kyle Sladek
Cassie Kadrlik
Alyson Hennen

Westbrook-WG
Nathan Kuehl
Kyle Kuehl
Ethan Mischke
Sam Kleven

Cedar Mountain
Kaitlyn Lorang
Brooke Hoffbeck
Rosalyn Madsen
Austin Christensen

Springfield

Jake Rosenstengel
Anna Plotz

Sylvan Tauer
Brandi Platz

HLWW

Amber Gunderson
Shane Koeppe
Elizabeth Meuleners
Karissa Kulinski

Chatfield

Mollie Henry
Paige Erickson
Joanna Salerno
Karla Gomez

Maple River
Ryan Albrecht
Wyatt Simon
Nate Trio
Dawson Ehlke

47
30
30
20

25
47
30

17
24
39
44

22
17
24
29

34
30
30
22

44
37
47
44

50
47
25
25

24
19

14

50
40
50
50

50
50
50
40

45
50
50
50

50
49
35
44

30
50
50
50

50
45
50
45

47
45
50
19

44
45
30
25

35
35
35
35

50
50
35
20

35
34
35
35

49
49
34
29

30
35
34
34

50
50
35
40

25
30
45
20

50
40
24
25

45 5 41

35
45
35

45
35
40
15

30
35
25
10

30
40
15
30

30
45
10
45

30
30
35

35
25
25
20

20
30
15
25

16
0
11

18
10
19

17
22

26

11

15

28

12

17

11
20

4
7
19

10
44
13

29
33
34
16

46
37
19

32
40
21
12

44
12
21
12

41
22
21
35

o b~ O

126
114
108
120

150
102
90
120

132
126
120
138

156
138
144
144

168

156

156
90

114

144

102
84

114
102
84
72

132
120
114
138

200
140
116
100

152
76
124
60

164
124
88
32

124
108
88
56

116
76
100
80

52

76

72
100

84
132
84
68

124

128

124
68

549
414
391
390

500
414
401
273

452
443
413
331

493
444
364
343

445
443
401
333

410
400
373
335

411
408
362
271

417
386
328
327

Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver

Gold

Gold

Silver
Bronze

Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver

Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver

Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver

1354

1315

1308

1301

1289

1183

1181

1131

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver



16

41

60
100
124

17

36

52
116
122

18

54

65

79
113

19

25

39
137

20
44
72
87
131

21
62
66
92
103

22
64
74
76
111

23

37

95
108
125

Sebeka

Riley Etter
Ethan Ingberg
Daniel Horn
lan Mattson

Paynesville

Matt Krippner
Alex Burg

Sam Hoffenkamp
Jake Kunstleben

Wabasso
Myles Zeug
Jacob Plaetz
Ty Kemp
Colton Taylor

RTR

Jared Hauswedell
Brooke Thomsen
Gabryelle Wieme

Pine Island
Mitch Kaul
Jordan Befort
Aidan Rucker
Eddie Toft

Norwood-Young Am.
Natasha Christianson

Jordana Schutte
Timothy Feltmann
Dylan Zellmann

Sibley East
Rachel Rettmann
Tony Bullert
Austin Weckwerth
Morgan Stearns

Thief River Falls
Lisa Kolseth
Alyssa Kasprick
Max Parsley
Wyatt Nelson

34
31
29
19

24
19

30
37
21
24

21
40
38

22
34
24

22

19

37
22
22
26

19
24

50
50
35
39

40
44
20
25

45
50
50
45

50
45
19

50
45

20

45
50
25
20

45
44
45
30

20
24
19
14

35
50
20
35

50
34
34
34

40
35
35
50

35
35
14

35
39
15
49

30
49
35
29

50
19
35
40

30
24
34
20

45 5 19

15

15

35
30
15

25
30
25
15

25
40
10

35
25
25
40

45
40
30
40

40
15
30
25

45
35
35
25

12
23
5

22

12

21
22
11

17
32
33

29
18

21

22
26
21
17

11
11
18
23

6
6
29

41
41
15
27

10
40
18

12
31
15

21
22
25
12

40
41
26
10
35

34

35

10
33

120
78
138
54

114
138
96
138

126
96
126
96

102
102
90

132

114

108
66

138
126
132
138

108
150
108
102

162
126
108
102

116
148
52
60

112
92
72
32

120
68
56
36

212
112

104
40
92
36

32
48
48
32

40
60
48
36

108
60
52
28

424
390
303
256

438
403
273
263

401
377
336
278

478
427
205

416
351
326
232

381
373
315
299

377
345
343
282

430
310
285
246

Gold
Silver
Bronze
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze
Bronze

Silver

Silver

Silver
Bronze

Gold
Gold
Bronze

Gold

Silver

Silver
Bronze

Silver

Silver

Silver
Bronze

Silver

Silver

Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze
Bronze

1117

1114

1114

1110

1093

1069

1065

1025

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver



24
68
80
94

25
48
101
106
109

26

42

88
121
130

27
71
90
93
129

28
57
102
110
135

29

77

78
114
117

30

63

99
132

31
91
107
119
143

New Ulm
Jacob Radloff
Zach Hoffmann
Brock Peterson

Brandon-Evansville
Wesley Siira

John Roers

Kiley Lund

Riley Bitzan

Kenyon-Wanamingo
Max Mattson

Riley Bauer

Jack Beulke

Markus Rechtzigel

Forest Lake
Ben Niemczyk
Maria Anderson
Allie Witzmann
Brynn Miron

Ada-Borup

Zoe Johnson
Grant Arends
Kora Kritzberger
Andy Sip

Heron Lake- Okabena
Drystan Freking
Kailee Haberman
Leah Schmid

Paul Salentiny

Triton

Beyanna Reyant

Abrielle Robinson
Devin Dohrmann

Sauk Centre
Alexandra Christen
Natalie Berndt
Sarah Middendorf
Vincent Marthaler

24

12

39

26

30
29
19
19

39

30

12

27

19

12
22

20
45
35

45
30
30
20

29
45
45
35

29
35
25
36

49
20
30

20
50
25
35

34
39
30

35
14
24
19

50
49
15

19
35

20

49
39
19
44

34
34
24
35

34
30
20

20
30
20
14

50
39
34

19
14
14
19

30
25
30

35
15
40
25

35
20
10
10

15
20
15
25

45
15
20
10

40
35
15
30

40
20
20

45
10

17
16
22

21

11

20

16

11
11

11

12
16

22
11
16
18

18

13

21

18

10

43 96 88

37
28

24
35
41
40

24
12
16

18
30
37

37
22
19
24

39
31
28
29

41
27

37

102
114

114
96
90
90

168
108
120
102

108
102
84
78

144
138
114
102

114

114

102
84

138
102
72

102

17 6 150
25 5 30 90 80
25 0 6 60 28

52
56

116
72
64
60

68
60
24
20

140
56
116
40

36
56
52
56

80
44
72
48

44
52
40

64
60

368
335
312

413
303
292
284

419
324
264
237

356
322
314
239

397
301
283
213

340
337
277
272

380
306
229

321
285
269
158

Silver
Silver
Silver

Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze
Bronze

Silver

Silver

Silver
Bronze

Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze

Silver
Bronze
Bronze

Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

1015

1008

1007

992

981

954

915

875

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze



32
82
123
128
140

33

89

98
138

34
96
112
133
139

35
38
97

36
120
127
136
141

37
104
134
142

38
105
126
144

39
26

40
31

MACCRAY
Parker Ruiter
Rhys Schwitters
Caden Yoose
Cody Sumner

Hutchinson

Kalvin Koenig
Austin Vacek
Daunte Klima

Spring Valley-Wykoff
Lucas Howard
Lucas Heusinkveld
Gavin Merkel

Elijah Miller

Ulen-Hitterdal
Joseph Groth
Anna Knutson

Brainerd

Emelia Hinrichs
Simon Nelson
Victoria Simenstad
Madeline Hinrichs

Long Prairie/GE
Derek Loxtercamp
Tori Stepaniak
Jacob Middendorf

Fertile-Beltrami
Ross Hamre
Preston Hovde
Andrah Clark

Hawley
Owen Aakre

Glencoe-Silver Lake
Kyle Hagen

19
19
14

19
19
19

17
38

24
10

35

11

23

24

27

25

30
22
15
20

45
45
45

29
14
14

50
14

25
45
24
14

14
14
14

25
30

50

45

15
10
29
24

49
20
35

19
34
24
34

40
15

10
39
29
24

34
15
29

25
40

50

35

25
10
15
20

35
20

40
15
25

25
20

25
30
15
15

40
15
10

30
15
40

45

35

16
17

21

11
11
13

11

22

13

27
23

10
16

10

17

12

10

19
20

15

13
19

35
12
12

35
41

10

12

28
38
16

16
25

34

30

114

120

126
66

108
120
48

120
108
60
102

162
120

108
54
108
96

108
102
60

102
66

150

168

96
40
28
20

44
52
32

80
44
48
32

64
64

44
44
12
20

40
24
24

88
40

112

96

334
258
241
187

324
306
197

307
281
226
196

427
307

267
244
206
185

297
220
171

293
245
64

473

444

Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Silver
Bronze
Bronze

Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Gold
Silver

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Gold

Gold

833

827

814

734

717

688

602

473

444

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze



